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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

FMB S.O. NO. 2023-57 - Amendment to the DENR S.O. No. 2023-94 Authorizing the
conduct of Workshop for the National Integration and Standardization of Forestry
Spatial Datasets to be held on 7-10 March and 21-24 March 2023 in Region 4A
1 message

OD Records Unit <records@fmb.denr.gov.ph> Mon, Mar 20, 2023 at 12:23 AM
To: OD Office of the Director <od@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OAD Office of the Assistant Director <oad@fmb.denr.gov.ph>,
"FPPKMD Forest Policy, Planning and Knowledge Management Division" <fppkmd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Kenneth Tabliga
<ktabliga@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FPPKMD-KISS <fppkmd.kiss.group@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Paul Brian Lachica
<pblachica@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FPPKMD-FGDIS Forest Geospatial Data Infrastructure Section
<fppkmd.fgdis@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Larlyn Faith Aggabao <lfaggabao@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Carlyn Ann Ibanez
<caibanez@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Dennis Tacmo <dtacmo@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FPPKMD-FPSS Forest Plans & Standards
Section <fppkmd.fpss@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "Ma. Carmina Canua" <mccanua@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Abegail Lovely Pasion
<alpasion@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Jayson Guevarra <jaguevarra@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD Forest Resources Management
Division <frmd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Ildefonso Quilloy <ilquilloy@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD-FLUAS Forest Land Use and
Allocation Section <frmd.fluas@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Amie Rabang <arabang@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Gabriel Paolo Mendoza
<gpmendoza@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD-CIFS Corporate and Industrial Forestry Section <frmd.cifs@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Ina
Karissa Tobias <iktobias@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Joey Ace Peralta <japeralta@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD-CFS Community
Forestry Section <frmd.cfs@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Rosalie Imperial <rimperial@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRCD Forest Resources
Conservation Division <frcd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "Ma. Teresa Aquino" <mtaquino@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRCD-WEMS
Watershed Ecosystem Management Section <frcd.wems@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Donna Riza Gopez
<drgopez@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Jeric Angeles <jangeles@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRCD-RFRS Reforestation and Forest
Rehabilitation Section <frcd.rfrs@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Percival Cardona <pcardona@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Leo Paulo Ferrer
<lpferrer@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FIDD Forest Investment Development Division <fidd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Norlito Sarmiento
<npsarmiento@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FIDD-FIPro Forest Investment Promotion Section <fidd.fipro@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Aloysius
Jan Revilla <arrevilla@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FIDD-FRDS Forest Revenue Development Section <fidd.frds@fmb.denr.gov.ph>,
Kathleen Marasigan <kmarasigan@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Danelyn Delos Reyes <ddelosreyes@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Ivy Scarella
<iscarella@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Mary Joy Go <mjgo@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Human Resource Unit
<humanresource@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Vivian Chano <vchano@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Property Unit
<property@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Leovina Cayao <lcayao@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Budget Unit <budget@fmb.denr.gov.ph>,
"Victor See Jr." <vseejr@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD General Services Unit <generalservices@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Accounting
Unit <accounting@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Angelie Maningas <amaningas@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Cashier Unit
<cashier@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Myrabelle Vicente <mvicente@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, COA FMB <forestrycoa@gmail.com>, KISS
Statistics and Data Resource Management Division <sdrmd@denr.gov.ph>, KISS Office of the Director
<kiss.od@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Cordillera Administrative Region <denr_baguio@yahoo.com.ph>,
denrcarrecords@gmail.com, DENR-NCR ORED <denrncrored@gmail.com>, denrncr_recordsunit@yahoo.com, denr1ored
<denr1ored@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2 <r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 3
<r3@denr.gov.ph>, recordsunitdenrr3@yahoo.com, DENR CALABARZON <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, recordsectionmimaroparegion@gmail.com, "DENR Regional Office No. 5"
<red_reg5@yahoo.com>, Records DENR V <recordsdenr5@gmail.com>, DENR Region 6 <r6@denr.gov.ph>,
recordsunit.denr.r6@gmail.com, DENR-7 <reddenr7@yahoo.com>, Records Unit <r7.recordsunit@gmail.com>, DENR R8
ORED <ored8@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 8 <r8@denr.gov.ph>, RPAO DENR 9 <rscig.denr9@gmail.com>,
denr9recordsunit@yahoo.com, "DENR-10 RED HENRY A. ADORNADO, PhD" <r10@denr.gov.ph>,
r10.recordsunit@gmail.com, DENR XI <oredenrxi@yahoo.com.ph>, "DENR-XI, Records Unit" <denrecordsxi@gmail.com>,
"Atty. Felix Alicer" <red.region12@gmail.com>, DENR CARAGA ORED <ordcaraga@gmail.com>,
denrcaragarecords@gmail.com

Sir/Ma'am
Good day
Attached file is FMB Special Order No. 2023-57
Thank you
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Records Unit
Forest Management Bureau
Phone : (63-2) 8925-2141
Email Address : fmb@denr.gov.ph

    

“DISCLAIMER: This email is intended only for the person(s) named in the message header. Unless otherwise indicated, it
contains information that is confidential, privileged and/or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If you have received this
message in error, please notify the sender of the error and delete the message. Furthermore, views and opinions expressed herein
are those of the sender and do not necessarily reflect the views of the Forest Management Bureau.”
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